
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UNLV  284  314  297       895  +31 

T4  4  2   Tulane  291  314  290       895  +31 
3  T2  3   Baylor 288  311  299       898  +34 
2  T2  4   SMU 286  313  301       900  +36 

13  6  5   Miami 307  306  289       902  +38 
T9  5  6   San Diego State  299  312  294       905  +41 
T4  7  7   Iowa State 291  323  294       908  +44 
T4  8  8   Texas 291  325  296       912  +48 
7  T10  9   Tulsa 294  333  305       932  +68 
8  9  10   UTSA 297  325  311       933  +69 

T9  12  11   Indiana  299  331  306       936  +72 
T9  T10  12   UNC Wilmington 299  328  311       938  +74 
12  13  13   Minnesota 301  332  306       939  +75 
14  14  14   New Mexico 311  333  306       950  +86 
15  15  15   UC Irvine 318  344  314       976  +112 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Hayley Davis  Baylor  65   75  74       214  -2   
2 2   Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  67   76  72       215  -1   

T6 T3   Celia Barquin  Iowa State  73   74  71       218  +2   
T8 T3   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  74   74  70       218  +2   
T6 5   Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  72   75  73       220  +4   
T4 T6   Elizabeth Tong  Indiana  69   76  76       221  +5   
T4 T6   Harley Dubsky  UNLV  69   76  76       221  +5   
T8 T6   Kailey Walsh  Miami  74   74  73       221  +5   
T8 T6   Jenny Haglund  SMU  70   78  73       221  +5   
3 10   Alexandra Rossi  SMU  66   78  78       222  +6   

T15 T11   Bertine Strauss  Texas  69   83  71       223  +7   
T19 T11   Daniela Darquea  Miami  77   76  70       223  +7   
T19 13   Madison Opfer  Tulane  78   75  71       224  +8   
11 T14   Chonlada Chayanun  Iowa State  65   85  76       226  +10   

T15 T14   Silvia Garces  Tulane  74   78  74       226  +10   
T19 T14   Lindsey McCurdy  SMU  74   79  73       226  +10   
T26 T17   Belen Goicoechea  Tulane  71   83  73       227  +11   
T12 T17   Louise Gateau-Chovelon  Baylor  74   77  76       227  +11   
T19 T19   Nattapan Siritrai  Iowa State  74   79  75       228  +12   
T12 T19   Brogan Townend  UTSA  70   81  77       228  +12   
T35 T19   Emily Penttila  Tulane  72   84  72       228  +12   
T35 T19   Delfina Acosta  Miami  77   79  72       228  +12   
T30 T19   Kaley In  UC Irvine  71   84  73       228  +12   
T12 T19   Kayla Thompson  UNC Wilmington  72   79  77       228  +12   
T19 T25   Tezira Abe  Texas  74   79  76       229  +13   
T26 T25   Laura Lonardi  Baylor  75   79  75       229  +13   
T40 T27   Julia Beck  Texas  76   81  73       230  +14   
T26 T27   Natalie Karcher  Texas  72   82  76       230  +14   
T43 T27   Vivian Chen  UNLV  75   83  72       230  +14   
T35 T27   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  79   77  74       230  +14   
T19 T27   Mayko Chwen Wang  UNLV  73   80  77       230  +14   
T15 T27   Gemma Dryburgh  Tulane  74   78  78       230  +14   
T30 T27   Maggie Beth Byers  Baylor  75   80  75       230  +14   
T19 T27   Chanya Angwarawong  Tulsa  71   82  77       230  +14   
T30 T27   Giovana Maymon  Baylor  74   81  75       230  +14   
T43 T36   Abby Portyrata  UTSA  76   82  73       231  +15   
T48 T36   Meghan Theiss  UNC Wilmington  77   82  72       231  +15   
T15 T36   Annette Lyche  UNC Wilmington  73   79  79       231  +15   
T26 T36   Jennifer Park  SMU  76   78  77       231  +15   
T43 T40   Nadia Majidizadeh  Tulsa  73   85  75       233  +17   
T40 T40   Carmen Laguna  Minnesota  79   78  76       233  +17   
T40 T42   Anna Laorr  Minnesota  73   84  77       234  +18   
T53 T42   Haleigh Krause  San Diego State  78   83  73       234  +18   
T30 T44   Aimee Ponte  UTSA  79   76  80       235  +19   

T43 T44   Mackenzie Raim  UNLV  76   82  77       235  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T35 T44   Antonia VonWnuck  Tulsa  74   82  79       235  +19   
T35 T44   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  75   81  79       235  +19   
T30 T48   Hadas Libman *  Baylor  76   79  81       236  +20   
62 T48   Cajsa Persson  Iowa State  79   85  72       236  +20   

T57 T50   Ingrid Gutierrez  New Mexico  74   88  75       237  +21   
T43 T50   Eva Saulnier  New Mexico  79   79  79       237  +21   
T48 T50   Sabrine Garrison  Minnesota  78   81  78       237  +21   
T57 T53   Alix Kong  Indiana  80   82  76       238  +22   
T57 T53   Maria Mancini  Indiana  75   87  76       238  +22   
T48 T53   Alexandra Moisand  New Mexico  75   84  79       238  +22   
T53 T53   Alex Haun  Tulsa  76   85  77       238  +22   
T60 T53   Celia Kuenster  Minnesota  74   89  75       238  +22   
T48 T58   Emie Peronnin *  Minnesota  80   79  80       239  +23   
T53 T58   Ana Sanjuan  Indiana  75   86  78       239  +23   
T53 T60   Lara Weinstein  Texas  77   84  79       240  +24   
T63 T60   Sara Scarlett *  Texas  82   83  75       240  +24   
T48 T62   Becky McGeehan  UTSA  72   87  82       241  +25   
T60 T62   Paige Spiranac  San Diego State  81   82  78       241  +25   
T70 64   Katerina Jaeger  New Mexico  83   84  75       242  +26   
T70 65   Franziska Voellinger  Tulsa  83   84  76       243  +27   
T63 66   Heather Ciskowski  Minnesota  76   89  79       244  +28   
T63 T67   Nikki Long  UTSA  79   86  81       246  +30   
T72 T67   Anne Hakula *  Texas  83   86  77       246  +30   
T68 69   Joo Seo  UC Irvine  81   85  81       247  +31   
T75 70   Kalyn Thayer  New Mexico  85   86  77       248  +32   
T68 71   Elizabeth Hall  UNC Wilmington  77   89  83       249  +33   
T75 72   Alexandria Celli *  SMU  82   89  81       252  +36   
77 T73   Kristin Henno  UC Irvine  85   88  80       253  +37   

T72 T73   Christina Ocampo  Miami  83   86  84       253  +37   
T63 T75   Mallory Warrick  UNC Wilmington  77   88  89       254  +38   
T63 T75   Katie Page  SMU  84   81  89       254  +38   
79 77   Kelsey Kawaguchi  UC Irvine  89   87  80       256  +40   

T72 T78   Delainey Peterson *  Texas  79   90  88       257  +41   
78 T78   Samantha Chan  UC Irvine  81   93  83       257  +41   
80 80   Taylor Howerton  Indiana  84   93  82       259  +43   
81 81   MJ Kamin  Iowa State  88   94  78       260  +44   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UNLV 284 314 297 895
2 Dana Finkelstein (1) 67 76 72 215

T6 Harley Dubsky (4) 69 76 76 221

T27 Mayko Chwen Wang (3) 73 80 77 230

T27 Vivian Chen (5) 75 83 72 230

T44 Mackenzie Raim (2) 76 82 77 235

2 Tulane 291 314 290 895
13 Madison Opfer (2) 78 75 71 224

T14 Silvia Garces (3) 74 78 74 226

T17 Belen Goicoechea (5) 71 83 73 227

T19 Emily Penttila (1) 72 84 72 228

T27 Gemma Dryburgh (4) 74 78 78 230

3 Baylor 288 311 299 898
1 Hayley Davis (1) 65 75 74 214

T17 Louise Gateau-Chovelon (4) 74 77 76 227

T25 Laura Lonardi (5) 75 79 75 229

T27 Giovana Maymon (2) 74 81 75 230

T27 Maggie Beth Byers (3) 75 80 75 230

4 SMU 286 313 301 900
T6 Jenny Haglund (1) 70 78 73 221

10 Alexandra Rossi (4) 66 78 78 222

T14 Lindsey McCurdy (5) 74 79 73 226

T36 Jennifer Park (2) 76 78 77 231

T75 Katie Page (3) 84 81 89 254

5 Miami 307 306 289 902
T6 Kailey Walsh (2) 74 74 73 221

T11 Daniela Darquea (1) 77 76 70 223

T19 Delfina Acosta (4) 77 79 72 228

T27 Leticia Ras-Anderica (3) 79 77 74 230

T73 Christina Ocampo (5) 83 86 84 253
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 San Diego State 299 312 294 905
T3 Emma Henrikson (2) 74 74 70 218

5 Milagros Chaves (3) 72 75 73 220

T42 Haleigh Krause (5) 78 83 73 234

T44 Sirene Blair (1) 75 81 79 235

T62 Paige Spiranac (4) 81 82 78 241

7 Iowa State 291 323 294 908
T3 Celia Barquin (3) 73 74 71 218

T14 Chonlada Chayanun (1) 65 85 76 226

T19 Nattapan Siritrai (2) 74 79 75 228

T48 Cajsa Persson (4) 79 85 72 236

81 MJ Kamin (5) 88 94 78 260

8 Texas 291 325 296 912
T11 Bertine Strauss (1) 69 83 71 223

T25 Tezira Abe (5) 74 79 76 229

T27 Julia Beck (3) 76 81 73 230

T27 Natalie Karcher (4) 72 82 76 230

T60 Lara Weinstein (2) 77 84 79 240

9 Tulsa 294 333 305 932
T27 Chanya Angwarawong (1) 71 82 77 230

T40 Nadia Majidizadeh (4) 73 85 75 233

T44 Antonia VonWnuck (3) 74 82 79 235

T53 Alex Haun (5) 76 85 77 238

65 Franziska Voellinger (2) 83 84 76 243

10 UTSA 297 325 311 933
T19 Brogan Townend (1) 70 81 77 228

T36 Abby Portyrata (4) 76 82 73 231

T44 Aimee Ponte (3) 79 76 80 235

T62 Becky McGeehan (2) 72 87 82 241

T67 Nikki Long (5) 79 86 81 246

11 Indiana 299 331 306 936
T6 Elizabeth Tong (1) 69 76 76 221

T53 Maria Mancini (2) 75 87 76 238

T53 Alix Kong (4) 80 82 76 238

T58 Ana Sanjuan (3) 75 86 78 239

80 Taylor Howerton (5) 84 93 82 259
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 UNC Wilmington 299 328 311 938
T19 Kayla Thompson (4) 72 79 77 228

T36 Annette Lyche (1) 73 79 79 231

T36 Meghan Theiss (2) 77 82 72 231

71 Elizabeth Hall (5) 77 89 83 249

T75 Mallory Warrick (3) 77 88 89 254

13 Minnesota 301 332 306 939
T40 Carmen Laguna (3) 79 78 76 233

T42 Anna Laorr (4) 73 84 77 234

T50 Sabrine Garrison (2) 78 81 78 237

T53 Celia Kuenster (1) 74 89 75 238

66 Heather Ciskowski (5) 76 89 79 244

14 New Mexico 311 333 306 950
T50 Ingrid Gutierrez (2) 74 88 75 237

T50 Eva Saulnier (4) 79 79 79 237

T53 Alexandra Moisand (3) 75 84 79 238

64 Katerina Jaeger (1) 83 84 75 242

70 Kalyn Thayer (5) 85 86 77 248

15 UC Irvine 318 344 314 976
T19 Kaley In (5) 71 84 73 228

69 Joo Seo (2) 81 85 81 247

T73 Kristin Henno (4) 85 88 80 253

77 Kelsey Kawaguchi (3) 89 87 80 256

T78 Samantha Chan (1) 81 93 83 257
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T48 Hadas Libman (Baylor) 76 79 81 236

T58 Emie Peronnin (Minnesota) 80 79 80 239

T60 Sara Scarlett (Texas) 82 83 75 240

T67 Anne Hakula (Texas) 83 86 77 246

72 Alexandria Celli (SMU) 82 89 81 252

T78 Delainey Peterson (Texas) 79 90 88 257
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Betsy Rawls Tees 76.00 81

2 Betsy Rawls Tees 82.10 81

3 Betsy Rawls Tees 76.72 81

 

Total Average Scores
Betsy Rawls Tees 78.27 243

 

The University of Texas Golf Club: Betsy Rawls Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 348     5 53 19 4   

2 3 140     8 59 11 3   

3 4 390     5 52 20 4   

4 4 356     8 45 25 1 2 

5 5 459     14 43 20 4   

6 4 370     2 42 31 6   

7 4 318     3 39 34 3 2 

8 3 150     12 43 24 1 1 

9 5 526   1 25 40 12 3   

10 4 346     4 48 26 3   

11 5 526     5 60 14 2   

12 3 135     7 54 17 3   

13 4 322     6 57 16 2   

14 5 515     3 47 26 4 1 

15 4 359     10 43 24 4   

16 3 170     5 59 14 2 1 

17 4 390     10 44 23 2 2 

18 4 405     2 54 20 5   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 318 +0.54 

6 4 370 +0.51 

14 5 515 +0.43 

18 4 405 +0.35 

10 4 346 +0.35 

4 4 356 +0.31 

17 4 390 +0.30 

3 4 390 +0.28 

1 4 348 +0.27 

15 4 359 +0.27 

8 3 150 +0.21 

16 3 170 +0.20 

12 3 135 +0.20 

13 4 322 +0.17 

5 5 459 +0.17 

11 5 526 +0.16 

2 3 140 +0.11 

9 5 526 -0.11 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 370 +0.52 

18 4 405 +0.42 

17 4 390 +0.37 

3 4 390 +0.35 

10 4 346 +0.33 

7 4 318 +0.32 

11 5 526 +0.28 

8 3 150 +0.27 

9 5 526 +0.21 

15 4 359 +0.21 

16 3 170 +0.20 

14 5 515 +0.16 

2 3 140 +0.12 

4 4 356 +0.11 

1 4 348 +0.10 

13 4 322 +0.09 

5 5 459 +0.06 

12 3 135 -0.12 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 170 +0.96 

3 4 390 +0.81 

13 4 322 +0.79 

17 4 390 +0.78 

4 4 356 +0.75 

6 4 370 +0.65 

18 4 405 +0.60 

9 5 526 +0.56 

2 3 140 +0.51 

12 3 135 +0.51 

5 5 459 +0.51 

10 4 346 +0.49 

8 3 150 +0.46 

1 4 348 +0.44 

15 4 359 +0.44 

14 5 515 +0.36 

7 4 318 +0.36 

11 5 526 +0.11 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 318 +0.54 

6 4 370 +0.51 

14 5 515 +0.43 

18 4 405 +0.35 

10 4 346 +0.35 

4 4 356 +0.31 

17 4 390 +0.30 

3 4 390 +0.28 

15 4 359 +0.27 

1 4 348 +0.27 

8 3 150 +0.21 

16 3 170 +0.20 

12 3 135 +0.20 

13 4 322 +0.17 

5 5 459 +0.17 

11 5 526 +0.16 

2 3 140 +0.11 

9 5 526 -0.11 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 348     21 148 61 13   

2 3 140     19 157 56 10 1 

3 4 390     12 128 81 19 3 

4 4 356   1 30 114 79 13 6 

5 5 459   2 37 122 67 12 3 

6 4 370     8 123 86 22 4 

7 4 318     16 131 82 10 4 

8 3 150     18 138 81 5 1 

9 5 526   1 38 128 62 12 2 

10 4 346     14 130 90 8 1 

11 5 526     31 151 47 13 1 

12 3 135     33 139 62 9   

13 4 322     24 138 60 15 6 

14 5 515     25 134 71 10 3 

15 4 359     26 132 70 14 1 

16 3 170     16 137 66 14 10 

17 4 390     16 123 80 20 4 

18 4 405     14 127 82 17 3 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7022&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

